
TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES
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Realization Date Pair Total Loss
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Duration (hours)

12.10.2021

6.10.2021
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FTM/USDT

BTC/USDT
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-%96,3

-%83,7

-%80,0

3,66

19,54

3,93

11,87

9,81

WIN & LOSS CHART

Page 1

 

ALTSIGNALS BINANCE FUTURES VIP REPORT
2021 OCTOBER

t.me/altsignals

%559



Signal Date
 

Pair Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Stop Loss Man. Close Dur. (Hours) Final P/L

28.09.2021

1.10.2021

4.10.2021

5.10.2021

5.10.2021

7.10.2021

7.10.2021

9.10.2021

9.10.2021

10.10.2021

11.10.2021

11.10.2021

12.10.2021

13.10.2021

13.10.2021

13.10.2021

13.10.2021

14.10.2021

15.10.2021

16.10.2021

MATIC/USDT

BTC/USDT

ENJ/USDT

FTM/USDT

BTC/USDT

SOL/USDT

LINK/USDT

AXS/USDT

BCH/USDT

ALICE/USDT

SAND/USDT

LINK/USDT

FTM/USDT

WAVES/USDT

THETA/USDT

BTC/USDT

RUNE/USDT

DOGE/USDT

ONT/USDT

CTK/USDT

1.0436

46600.0000

1.6050

1.4310

51150.0000

159.3000

27.2000

127.0000

619.3900

12.4150

0.7440

25.9500

2.0800

30.2000

5.8820

60200.0000

7.6880

0.2374

0.9290

2.0540

1.1100

44100.0000

1.5719

1.4789

50010.0000

163.7750

27.4540

134.0000

635.7400

12.2330

0.7335

25.7000

2.0400

30.4900

5.9270
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7.6000

0.2389

0.9450

2.0790

1.2100

41500.0000

1.5571

1.4818

47633.0000

165.0120

27.8870

136.8000

648.8700

12.1130

0.7260

25.2830

1.9600

30.6500
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57800.0000

7.5300

0.2400

0.9600

2.1150

1.2600
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1.5442

1.5018
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167.1530

28.2400
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49000.00000

1.66330

1.37294
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149.02300

25.39400

123.10000

592.57000
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0.76253
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2.15000

29.22400

5.77900
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25.10.2021
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26.10.2021

26.10.2021

26.10.2021

26.10.2021

26.10.2021

31.10.2021

C98/USDT

BTT/USDT

CELR/USDT

THETA/USDT

SUSHI/USDT

EGLD/USDT

FTM/USDT

ETC/USDT

LUNA/USDT

IOTX/USDT

MATIC/USDT

GTC/USDT

RSR/USDT

MATIC/USDT

AXS/USDT

EGLD/USDT

BTC/USDT

LINK/USDT

3.6502

0.0037

0.1343

5.9000

11.0000

255.0000

2.3100

56.6000

42.3500

0.0670

1.6310

9.8500

0.0420

1.7420

132.0000

268.9300

62481.3330

29.1000

3.6587
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0.1377
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10.8770

258.5000
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0.0445
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38.6120
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0.0040
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10.1340

300.0000
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60.2300

39.7460

0.0631

 

10.5000

0.0455

1.6800

 

284.0000

63808.0000

46.9830

3.9000

 

0.1500

6.3000

9.9890

 

2.4900

 

39.1260

 

 

11.0000

0.0485

1.6000

 

293.0000

 

52.3450

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.56000

0.00355

0.12991

5.80000

11.31100

240.00000

1.18000

52.80000

44.56800

0.06899

1.67490

9.10000

0.03850

1.80000

126.97000

259.38000

62000.00000

24.42400

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

54.3360

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,01

11,87

0,64

0,32

8,25

0,14

5,91

9,81

25,67

1,72

4,08

5,17

7,05

1,29

8,66

11,62

3,93

7,07

%4,7

-%83,7

-%49,4

-%25,4
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%72,7

%20,3
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%30,5

%125,0
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%60,0
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%41,2

LIST OF ALL TRADES
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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